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s 'tnau1 Chmdaxtu t¶le~t~ue;n:au maw Swauarxw  adeiaJu4nzau VlWl Qiuawmw tdait~u~a:aol

(W PM) W) VW WI W) W) (W (Oh/o)

rns%t~  hvarenesr) matilnal+ttfKt  (acquaintance) matte$&t (adoption)

1945 5 5 1.94 2 2 0.82 0 0 0

lo46 8 13 5.04 9 111 4.53 7 7 3.48

1947 7 20 7.75 6 17 6.99 4 11 5.42

1948 12 32 12.40 10 27 11.11 5 16 7.51

1949 18 50 19.38 16 43 17.69 5 21 10.43

1950 19 69 26.74 18 61 25.10 8 29 14.41

1951 22 91 35.27 20 81 33.33 7 36 17.91

1952 31 122 47.29 23 to4 42.79 12 48 23.84

1953 43 165 63.95 34 138 56.79 16 64 31.34

1954 42 207 60.23 33 171 70.37 20 84 41.39

1955 26 233 90.31 36 207 85.19 25 109 54.23

,956 13 246 95.35 18 225 92.59 22 131 64.16

1957 7 253 98.06 9 234 96.30 19 150 74.61

1958 1 254 98.45 239 98.35 18 168 83.58

1959 2 256 99.22 0 239 98.35 13 181 90.05

1960 2 258 100.00 1 240 98.77 7 168 90.05

1961 0 258 100.00 1 241 98.18 6 194 96.52

1962 0 258 100.00 2 243 100.00 4 198 98.31

1963 0 258 100.00 0 243 100.00 3 201 100.00

Y



1950 4 4 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 0

1951 5 9 3.54 5 5 3.05 3 3 2.14

1952 15 24 9.45 4 9 5.49 2 5 3.57

1953 # 18 42 16.54 5 14 8.54 4 9 6.43

1954 38 80 31.50 8 22 33.41 7 16 11.43

1955 48 128 50.39 16 40 24.39 10 26 18.57

1956 39 167 65.75 28 56 35.37 12 38 27.34

1957 42 209 62.26 31 89 54.27 15 53 37.65

1958 26 235 92.52 24 113 68.90 21 74 52.85

1959 13 248 97.64 16 131 79.66 17 91 65.00

1960 5 253 99.61 16 147 89.63 22 113 87.66

1961 1 254 100.00 9 156 * 95.12 10 123 95.00

1962 0 254 100.00 5 161 96.17 3 126 97.34

1963 0 254 100.00 2 163 99.39 1 127 97.26

1964 0 254 100.00 1 164 100.00 3 130 100.00


